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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

13186959
13186960
0344543
13186959
344544
344543
0344543
13186959
13186960

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
Metalcaucho
FARE SA
AUTOMEGA
STELLOX
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN

JP GROUP
URO Parts
OSSCA
OSSCA
FORMPART
TOPRAN
SASIC
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
MAPCO
UNIGOM
SWAG

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
3RG

CAUTEX

CPB

BIRTH

GSP

GSP

WXQP

045575B
05892
10724
110150910
1217065SX
12224449
12224449
1242400100
13270705
13672
13672
20407136S
207172
2656021
2696001
2696001
280092
280092
28115
28115
32470
36721
391570
40928115
4091535
45408
481139
500816
51811
530286
530286
560475
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